Programmable HF AC Tester Model 11802/11803/11805/11890/11891
11802 : Programmable HF AC Tester 500VA
11803 : Programmable HF AC Tester 800VA
11805 : Programmable HF AC Tester 1000VA
11890 : HF Hipot Tester 500VA
11891 : HF HV Load Life Tester 500VA
H.F. Current Step-up Module
- A118011 : 10V/50A max.

- A118032 : 1kV/500mA max.
- A118034 : 2.5kV/400mA max.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
Model 11802/11890/11891 11805
HF AC Source Output
Frequency 20KHz ~ 200KHz ±0.02%, Programmable
Basic Maximum Output Power 500VA 1kVA
Output Current Range (rms) 0.01A ~ 3.00A, ±(5% of setting + 10mA) 0.05A ~ 6.00A, ±(5% of setting + 10mA)
Output Voltage Range (rms) 167V maximum
Output Parameters *1
With option  A118017
(HF HV, 8.0kV/60mA)
Output Voltage Range 0.05kV ~ 8.00kV, ±(5% of setting + 0.02kV) *2 --
Output Current Range 60mA maximum (100kHz maximum) --
With option  A118013
(HF HV, 5.0kV/100mA)
Output Voltage Range 0.05kV ~ 5.00kV, ±(5% of setting + 0.02kV) *2 --
Output Current Range 100mA maximum --
With option  A118014
(HF HV, 2.5kV/100mA)
Output Voltage Range 0.05kV ~ 2.50kV, ±(5% of setting + 0.01kV) *2 --
Output Current Range 200mA maximum --
With option  A118031
(HF HV, 5.0kV/200mA)
Shielding included
Output Voltage Range 0.05kV ~ 5.00kV, ±(5% of setting + 0.02kV) *2 --
Output Current Range 100mA maximum --
With option  A118032
(HF HV, 1.0kV/500mA)
Output Voltage Range 0.05kV ~ 1.00kV, ±(5% of setting + 0.01kV) *2 --
Output Current Range 500mA maximum --
With option  A118016
(HF HV, 250V/2A)
Output Voltage Range 5V ~ 250V, ±(5% of setting + 1V) *2 --
Output Current Range 2A maximum --
With option  A118019
(HF HC 16V/30A)
Output Voltage Range 0.1V ~ 16V, ±(5% of setting + 0.05V) *2 --
Output Current Range 30A maximum --
With option  A118011
(HF HC, 10V/50A)
Output Voltage Range 0.1V ~ 10V, ±(5% of setting + 0.05V) *2 --
Output Current Range 50A maximum --
With option  A118015
(HF HV, 33V/30A)
Output Voltage Range -- 0.1V ~ 33V, ±(5% of setting + 0.15V) *2
Output Current Range -- 30A maximum
With option  A118018
(HF HV, 1kV/1A)
Output Voltage Range -- 0.05kV ~ 1.00kV, ±(5% of setting + 0.01kV) *2
Output Current Range -- 1A maximum
Signal Monitor Parameter Accuracy

- A118032 : 1kV/500mA max.
- A118034 : 2.5kV/400mA max.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
Model 11802/11890/11891 11805
HF AC Source Output
Frequency 20KHz ~ 200KHz ±0.02%, Programmable
Basic Maximum Output Power 500VA 1kVA
Output Current Range (rms) 0.01A ~ 3.00A, ±(5% of setting + 10mA) 0.05A ~ 6.00A, ±(5% of setting + 10mA)
Output Voltage Range (rms) 167V maximum
Output Parameters *1
With option  A118017
(HF HV, 8.0kV/60mA)
Output Voltage Range 0.05kV ~ 8.00kV, ±(5% of setting + 0.02kV) *2 --
Output Current Range 60mA maximum (100kHz maximum) --
With option  A118013
(HF HV, 5.0kV/100mA)
Output Voltage Range 0.05kV ~ 5.00kV, ±(5% of setting + 0.02kV) *2 --
Output Current Range 100mA maximum --
With option  A118014
(HF HV, 2.5kV/100mA)
Output Voltage Range 0.05kV ~ 2.50kV, ±(5% of setting + 0.01kV) *2 --
Output Current Range 200mA maximum --
With option  A118031
(HF HV, 5.0kV/200mA)
Shielding included
Output Voltage Range 0.05kV ~ 5.00kV, ±(5% of setting + 0.02kV) *2 --
Output Current Range 100mA maximum --
With option  A118032
(HF HV, 1.0kV/500mA)
Output Voltage Range 0.05kV ~ 1.00kV, ±(5% of setting + 0.01kV) *2 --
Output Current Range 500mA maximum --
With option  A118016
(HF HV, 250V/2A)
Output Voltage Range 5V ~ 250V, ±(5% of setting + 1V) *2 --
Output Current Range 2A maximum --
With option  A118019
(HF HC 16V/30A)
Output Voltage Range 0.1V ~ 16V, ±(5% of setting + 0.05V) *2 --
Output Current Range 30A maximum --
With option  A118011
(HF HC, 10V/50A)
Output Voltage Range 0.1V ~ 10V, ±(5% of setting + 0.05V) *2 --
Output Current Range 50A maximum --
With option  A118015
(HF HV, 33V/30A)
Output Voltage Range -- 0.1V ~ 33V, ±(5% of setting + 0.15V) *2
Output Current Range -- 30A maximum
With option  A118018
(HF HV, 1kV/1A)
Output Voltage Range -- 0.05kV ~ 1.00kV, ±(5% of setting + 0.01kV) *2
Output Current Range -- 1A maximum
Signal Monitor Parameter Accuracy